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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aniyah T aylor1030
Elevate

9.225 9.650 9.4009.425 37.700
10T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Naom i Bakshi1033
F lip 2 It

9.650 9.575 9.0009.400 37.625
1 2 2 11T 2 

2 

R iley Ca rdw e ll1024
Elevate

9.475 9.525 9.1009.250 37.350
3 3 6 8 3 

3 

M ilenka  Jim enez1071
Pacif ic W est

9.225 9.300 9.5009.300 37.325
10T 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Dayana  Corra les1000
A ll About

9.450 9.325 9.2009.300 37.275
4T 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Gianna  Blonien1022
Elevate

9.325 9.200 9.3259.175 37.025
9 8 7T 4 6 

6 

IshaC  Chandrashekar1068
Pacif ic W est

9.425 9.000 9.4009.175 37.000
6 9 7T 2T 7 

7 

S am antha  Lopez1075
Pacif ic W est

9.400 9.275 9.2259.075 36.975
7 7 9 5 8 

8 

Avery Aguila r1020
Elevate

9.350 8.950 9.0509.300 36.650
8 10 3T 9T 9 

9 

M aya  S purr1049
F lip 2 It

9.450 9.450 9.1258.550 36.575
4T 4 12 7 10 

10 

A llison Lea l-Espa rza1072
Pacif ic W est

9.150 8.700 9.0008.725 35.575
12 11 10 11T 11 

11 

Gabi A vile s1010
Dav is Diamonds

9.575 8.250 9.0508.625 35.500
2 12 11 9T 12 

12 
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